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201001200000
18100

01/20/2010
09:57:09

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CRULL
SHANNON R

Instr
#:20091208000
450850

201001280000
27980

01/28/2010
01:51:08

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RBC BANK Instr
#:20080924000
377760

201012080004
12130

12/08/2010
02:40:55

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20070621000
291720

201011010003
64760

11/01/2010
12:57:18

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BBVA
COMPASS

33 136 Instr
#:20060508000
216060

Lot#:95 Lot:A
Book:33
Pg:136
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
SECOND
SECTOR
PHASE FIVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 95
AND 96

201009280003
19460

09/28/2010
01:16:57

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BBVA
COMPASS
BANK

16 31 Instr
#:20050628000
321390

Lot#:94
Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES


